

Ť

Create Request My Requests Find Request Run Report Workloading REQUEST DETAILS

GENERAL INFORMATION				Print Work Order Approvals Work Order - Estimate Work Order - Financia					
Request ID): 319895								
Requested By: Amara Toure			Date:	3/23/2022 1:30 PM EDT					
Phone: 614-365-5579 Company: Fax: n/a E-mail:			Company:	CCS					
			E-mail:	atoure2541@columbus.k12.oh.us					
REQUEST	DETAILS				Building C	omments Create Inspection Find Company			
Building: Indianola Info		rmal K-8 Space:			General				
Floor: General									
Type: Paint		Sub Type:			Painting				
Crew: Paint Shop									
Assigned To: BROWN, NICI		K - CCS Complet		4/22/2022 1:30 PM EDT					
Priority: Scheduled 30		Day	Status:		Open				
Estimated Amount: \$0.00		Not to Excee		Amt.:	\$400.00				
REQUEST	HISTORY								
Туре	Update Date		Comments		Status	Crew/Assigned To Updated By			
Initial	itial 3/23/2022 1:30 PM EDT		Paint/plaster peeling from moisture on ceiling in landing area between 2nd and 3rd floor by rooms 301 and 220. I listed this as a priority 1 because there is a tiny bit that came off the ceiling and there is a layer of lead paint on our ceilings. We've had to mitigate lead paint clean up before. Please come right away to test and ensure we are not dealing with that in this case!		Open	zz Customer Service, Amara Toure			
Update	3/23/2022 2:22 PM EDT		fyi Priority: Priority 1 (Emergency - Same Day) to Priority 3 (Reactive -30 Days).		Open	Paint Shop / BROWN, CHARLES KELLEY NICK			
Update	Jpdate 3/23/2022 2:28 PM EDT		Assignment has beer urgent Type / SubType: Pair Environmental Health	nt/Plaster to	Open	Environmental Health CHARLES KELLEY & Safety / LEE, MARIA			
			Priority: Priority 3 (Reactive -30 Days) to Priority 2 (Corrective - 2 Days).						
Update	3/23/2022 2:28	PM EDT	Assignment has beer Update	n changed.	Open	Environmental Health CHARLES KELLEY & Safety / LEE,			
Update	3/23/2022 3:07	PM EDT	Re-assign to Paint Di Thank you.	vision per Jeff Roe.	Open	MARIA Paint Shop / BROWN, MARIA LEE NICK			
Update	3/24/2022 8:11	AM EDT	Assignment has beer BROWN. Changed assignment Type / SubType: Env Safety/Disposal to Pa	ts ironmental Health &	Open	Paint Shop / BROWN, NICK BROWN NICK			
Update	Priority: Priority 2 (Con Scheduled 30 Day. 3/29/2022 6:05 AM EDT We will be having a co give a estimate becau need to be used to rea			ntractor coming to Open se of scaffold that will		Paint Shop / BROWN, NICK BROWN NICK			
	REQUEST					<u>Approvals</u> <u>Reclassify WO</u>			

7/18/22, 3:55 PM	Logbook - Request Details - 319895						
General Comments:					11	Notify Assigned To Notify	
Crews:	Paint Shop	✓ -			**	Requestor	
Assigned To:	BROWN, NICK	~	Status:	Open		⋎	
Closed By: A	Il <u>Select</u> <u>Clear</u>		Date Closed:		Time:		
Billable?:	lo ✔ <u>0.00 Hrs \$0.00</u>		Billing Status:	Not Billed			
Asset: No	ot Selected Select Clear		Failure Code:		~		
			Tracking Code:	Select		~	
2: le te	aint/plaster peeling from moisture o 20. I listed this as a priority 1 becau ad paint on our ceilings. We've had est and ensure we are not dealing w 9:00 AM e-Notify?	use there is a d to mitigate lo vith that in this	i tiny bit that came off the c ead paint clean up before.	ceiling and there is	s a layer of		
	e-noury?			Click U	JPDATE to save:	UPDATE	
WATCHERS:							
MISCELLANEOUS FIELDS	S:						
PARENT/CHILD WORK O	RDERS AND MAINTENANCE PRO	DJECTS:					
PROCEDURE:							
PHOTOS & ATTACHMENT	TS:						
• OTHER OPTIONS:							
EMPLOYEE ASSET DETA	ILS - Amara Toure						